
 
 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 U.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours Degree)/ Bachelor of Arts (Honours with Research Degree) 

Subject: English, Semester-VII 

(Four Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 
A040701T Poetry-I (Chaucer to 1798) 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040702T Prose 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040703T Shakespearean Drama 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040704T Fiction 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Optional (English) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree) 

A040705T Literature of Indian Diaspora 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040706T Fourth World Literature 
Total Credit for (Honours Degree) 20 125 375 500 

OR 

English Research Project/Dissertation (Only For Honours with Research Degree) 

A040707R Research Project/Dissertation 0 0 4 4 --- 100 100 

Research Project (As per point 7.3) 

Total Credit for (Honours with Research Degree) 20 100 400 500 

 

Uttar Pradesh NEP-2020 U.G. Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours Degree)/ Bachelor of Arts (Honours with Research Degree) 

Subject: English, Semester-VIII 

(Four Year Program) 

Course 

Code 
Course Title 

Teaching  

Load 
 

Evaluation 

Scheme 
Total 

L T P Credits Internal 
End 

Sem. 
A040801T Poetry-II 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040802T British Drama 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040803T American Literature 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040804T Indian English Literature 4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

Optional (English) -Choose any one (Only For Honour Degree) 

A040805T Translation Studies 
4 0 0 4 25 75 100 

A040806T World Literature 
Total Credit for (Honours Degree) 20 125 375 500 

OR 

English Research Project/Dissertation (Only For Honours with Research Degree) 

Research Project/Dissertation (As per point 7.3) 

A040807R Research Project/Dissertation 4 ---- 100 500 

Total Credit for (Honours with Research Degree) 20 100 400 500 

 


